Day
Wed
Tue
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Wed

Date

11/22/22
11/29/22
12/07/22
12/16/22
01/04/23
01/06/22
01/18/23
01/20/23
02/01/23

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS WRESTLING

JV/VARSITY

Opponent
Williams Field/Cienega
North Canyon
Campo Verde, Mountain Pointe
Florence, CGU, Santa Cruz, Coolidge
Horizon, Betty H Fairfax Senior Night
26th Annual Coolidge Lions'Club
Central
Diego Gadea Invitational
Desert Mountain
Note: Arcadia no jv team

updated 1/3/23

Location
away @ W Fields
away @ N. Canyon
away @ M. Pointe
away @ Coolidge
home
away @ Coolidge
away @ Central
away @ Salpointe
away @ D. Mountain

Time
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
9am
4pm
9am
4pm

both squads
both squads
both squads
varsity only
both squads
tournament
both squads
varsity only
both squads



