

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS WRESTLING

JV/VARSITY

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	
Wed	11/22/22	Williams Field/Cienega	away @ W Fields	4pm	both squads
Tue	11/29/22	North Canyon	away @ N. Canyon	4pm	both squads
Wed	12/07/22	Campo Verde, Mountain Pointe	away @ M. Pointe	4pm	both squads
Fri	12/16/22	Florence, CGU, Santa Cruz, Coolidge	away @ Coolidge	4pm	varsity only
Wed	01/04/23	Horizon, Betty H Fairfax Senior Night	home	4pm	both squads
Fri	01/06/22	26th Annual Coolidge Lions'Club	away @ Coolidge	9am	tournament
Wed	01/18/23	Central	away @ Central	4pm	both squads
Fri	01/20/23	Diego Gadea Invitational	away @ Salpointe	9am	varsity only
Wed	02/01/23	Desert Mountain	away @ D. Mountain	4pm	both squads

Note: Arcadia no jv team

updated 1/3/23